Product description
The 2 pole, push button actuated version of the TA45 line of thermal
CBE’s can be used for various purposes. Basically it is a CBE for
automatic interruption of overloads with facilities for regular manual
ON/OFF switching operations under normal load conditions. It is
capable of interrupting moderate short circuit currents without the aid
of back-up protection.

Bestellcode Zubehör 2polig, drucktastenbetätigt
For subsequent fitting / Nachträglich montierbar
Order example
Bestellbeispiel
AZZ51 Rear cover 2 pole, IP40
Berührungsschutz rückseitig, 2polig, IP40
AZZ61 Flat gasket for snap-in type, 2 pole, IP54
Flachdichtung, 2polig, IP54
AZZ62 Flat gasket for snap-in type, 3 pole, IP54
Flachdichtung, 3polig, IP54
AZZ63 Flat gasket for screw-on type, 2 pole, IP54
Flachdichtung schraubbar, 2polig, IP54
AZZ05 Screw-on cover, 2 pole, IP65
Fronthaube schraubbar, 2polig,  IP65
AZZ71 Locking device black, 2 pole, safety-lock type
Schliesskragen 2polig schwarz für Vorhängeschloss
AZZ72 Locking device yellow, 2 pole, safety-lock type
Schliesskragen 2polig gelb für Vorhängeschloss
AZZ73 Locking device grey, 2 pole, safety-lock type
Schliesskragen 2polig grau für Vorhängeschloss
AZZ81 Locking device black, 3 pole, safety-lock type
Schliesskragen 3polig schwarz für Vorhängeschloss
AZZ82 Locking device yellow, 3 pole, safety-lock type
Schliesskragen 3polig gelb für Vorhängeschloss
AZZ83 Locking device grey, 3 pole, safety-lock type
Schliesskragen 3polig grau für Vorhängeschloss
Available accessories / Einsatzmöglichkeiten
2 pole version with auxiliary contact
2polige Ausführung mit Hilfskontakt
2 pole version
2polige Ausführung
•
• •
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
Snap-in type
Schnappbefestigung
Flange type
Flanschbefestigung
Snap-in type
Schnappbefestigung
Flange type
Flanschbefestigung
AZZ05
AZZ51
AZZ61
AZZ62
AZZ63
AZZ71
AZZ72
AZZ73
AZZ81
AZZ82
AZZ83
www.schurter.com 77
CIRCUIT BREAKERS FOR EQUIPMENT, 2 POLE, PUSH BUTTON
GERÄTESCHUTZSCHALTER, 2POLIG, DRUCKTASTENBETÄTIGT TA45
Snap-in type and quick connect terminals / Schnappbefestigung und Flachsteckanschlüsse
Basic type / Grundtyp
Undervoltage release, remote trip release / Unterspannungsauslösung, Fernauslösung
Mechanical lock-out latch / Mechanische Schaltsperre
8
(4
.5
)
3.
5
2.
8 2 7